Agilent Technologies
6000L Series Low-Profile Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
The most space efficient, and affordable
LXI C compliant oscilloscopes
Four channels in only 1U space
Industry-leading performance:
• 4-channel digital storage oscilloscope (DSO) models

and the EMC Directive 89/336/EEC, and carries the CE-marking accordingly.
12
Ordering information
Model number Description
DSO6104L 1 GHz 4-ch DSO
DSO6054L 500 MHz 4-ch DSO
DSO6014L 100 MHz 4-ch DSO
Accessories included:
Model number DSO6104L/6054L DSO6014L
User’s guide, Service guide, √ √
Programmer’s guide
Power cord √ √
10:1 divider passive probe per √ √
scope channel
Agilent IO Libraries Suite 14.2 √ √
Standard 1 year warranty √ √
GPIB extender √ √
50 Ω termination adapter √
Crossover LAN cable √ √
Rack mount hardware √ √
Available options
Option number Description                                                                 DSO6014L          DSO6054L/6104L
N2914A* MSO upgrade kit  √
N2915A* MSO upgrade kit   √
N2920A (-8ML) 8Mpts memory upgrade √
N2921A (-8MH) 8Mpts memory upgrade √